

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 211 OF 2001

Item No.63

Court No.11

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition No.211/2001 in C.A.No.1977/2000

RAM SWARUP SAROJ

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP SHUKLA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. R.A. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Allahabad High Court Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List for further orders in the third week of
July, 2002.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master